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Anlage
Neandertalweg 6, 42781 Haan
G 02104/62972 vorstand@tcgruiten.de

Sportwart/in
Hradsky, Philipp
T 015143859629 hradsky@hotmail.de

Jugendwart/in

Das, Jean-Charles
T 01771974229 jcdasl@gmail.com
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Damen 40 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Astrid Goldschmidt
m 0172 9861515; goldschmidthaan@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Janisch, Sarah

Pohl, Britta
Goldschmidt, Astrid
GroRRe-Menne, Patricia
Block-Jacobs, Michaela
Chalaidiuk, Valentina (UKR*)
Klewinghaus, Brigitte
Hoffmann, Claudia
Bender, Kirsten
Janf3en, Tanya Natasha
Lottmann, Silke

Savic, Zora

Hellbusch, Dérte
Hradsky, Barbara
Musch, Manuela
Oertel, Angelika

Rabitz, Eva

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27501037
27001436
26502533
27001422
27192028
28051556
26050117
26602531
26202384
26302555
28101662
26351441
27501168
27301178
26702569
26954009
28054040

LK

LK13,2
LK16,3
LK16,8
LK16,9
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK17,8
LK19,6
LK22,5
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK22,7
LK22,7
LK24,8
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




